Solais + EnergyLite | 8655 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 | Frisco, TX 75033 | 469.294.1516
©Solais Lighting, LLC | All rights reserved | www.solais.com | INDL-12/2023
PROJECT  TYPE
______________________________________     ______
SPECIFICATION
_______________________________________________
INDL
FIELD SELECTABLE

Surge
Protec�on DAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BLCSLEDSS-4FT-35-35KMV-ET-OS
1 Contact factory for other sensors.
2 OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off only.
Color Temperature
& Voltage
35KMV-ET       3500k, 120-277V
4KMV-ET         4000k, 120-277V
5KMV-ET         5000k, 120-277V
Series
BLCSLEDSS
Occupancy Sensor 1 2
OS            Passive infrared
Blank       No occupancy sensor
Length &
Wa�age
2FT-20
3FT-25
4FT-35
8FT-65
Remote Mount Emergency Drivers*
BLEDEM-CP-800 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1200 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1600 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2000 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2400 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-800-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1200-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1600-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2000-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2400-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
ACCESSORIES
*Emergency drivers must be remote mounted.
Emergency Driver Part Number
Model Wa�s

Surge
Protec�on DAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BLCSLEDSS-4FT-35-35KMV-ET-OS
1 Contact factory for other sensors.
2 OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off only.
Color Temperature
& Voltage
35KMV-ET       3500k, 120-277V
4KMV-ET         4000k, 120-277V
5KMV-ET         5000k, 120-277V
Series
BLCSLEDSS
Occupancy Sensor 1 2
OS            Passive infrared
Blank       No occupancy sensor
Length &
Wa�age
2FT-20
3FT-25
4FT-35
8FT-65
Remote Mount Emergency Drivers*
BLEDEM-CP-800 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1200 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1600 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2000 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2400 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-800-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1200-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1600-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2000-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2400-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
ACCESSORIES
*Emergency drivers must be remote mounted.
Emergency Driver Part Number
Model Wa�s

4 - 4 ft.
8 - 8 ft.
Ordering Information  Example: INDL/4/835/4300/R/PW/UNV/EM
/ / / / / / /
Delivered
Lumens
FSS - Field
Selectable
CRI
8 - 80+
Fixture
INDL
CCT
FS - Field
Selectable
Diffuser
R - Round
Finish Color
PW - White
Options + Accessories* (MAX 2)
n/a -  leave blank for standard 40H (4000K, high
output)
EM -  Remote mount emergency battery backup
(90 minute, 11 W, 1600 lumens, CEC listed)
OS - Passive infrared occupancy sensor
35L - 3500K, low output
35M - 3500K, mid output
35H - 3500K, high output
40L - 4000K, low output
40M - 4000K, high output
50L - 5000K, low output
50M - 5000K, mid output
50H - 5000K, high output
Driver
UNV -  Universal input;
0-10V dimming to 10%
*  Contact factory for availability and lead time for custom, preselected options;
Standard fixture is preset to 4000K/40H (80+ CRI, 4000K, high output)
Solais + EnergyLite | 8655 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 | Frisco, TX 75033 | 469.294.1516
©Solais Lighting, LLC | All rights reserved | www.solais.com | INDL-12/2023
PROJECT  TYPE
______________________________________     ______
SPECIFICATION
_______________________________________________
INDL
FIELD SELECTABLE
GENERAL PURPOSE LINEARS
▪  PHOTOMETRY: 80+ CRI, 3500K
WARNING: Not for use in fully enclosed luminaires. Risk of electric shock. Use in an indoor, dry location

Surge
Protec�on DAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BLCSLEDSS-4FT-35-35KMV-ET-OS
1 Contact factory for other sensors.
2 OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off only.
Color Temperature
& Voltage
35KMV-ET       3500k, 120-277V
4KMV-ET         4000k, 120-277V
5KMV-ET         5000k, 120-277V
Series
BLCSLEDSS
Occupancy Sensor 1 2
OS            Passive infrared
Blank       No occupancy sensor
Length &
Wa�age
2FT-20
3FT-25
4FT-35
8FT-65
Remote Mount Emergency Drivers*
BLEDEM-CP-800 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1200 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1600 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2000 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2400 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-800-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1200-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1600-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2000-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2400-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
ACCESSORIES
*Emergency drivers must be remote mounted.
Emergency Driver Part Number
Model Wa�s